Electrical Accessories
EA
-11
LIP BLADE - LB RANGE
 • 1.0-2.6mm2 conductor
 • 415V
 • Supplied in re-sealable bags
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
LBB-3	 Lip Blade width 3mm Blue	 EA	 50
LBB-3DG	 Lip Blade width 3mm Blue DG	 EA	 50
LBB-5DG	 Lip Blade width 5mm Blue DG	 EA	 50
FLAT BLADE - FB RANGE
 • 1.0-2.6mm2 conductor
 • 415V
 • Supplied in re-sealable bags
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
FBB-2.5	 Flat Blade width 2.5mm Blue	 EA	 100
FBB-2.5/17	 Flat Blade width 2.5mm Blue 17mm long	 EA	 100
FBB-2.5DG	 Flat Blade width 2.5mm Blue DG	 EA	 100
FBB-3.5	 Flat Blade width 3.5mm Blue	 EA	 100
FBB-3.5DG	 Flat Blade width 3.5mm Blue DG	 EA	 100
BULLET CONNECTOR - BC RANGE
 • 1.0-2.6mm2 conductor
 • 415V
 • Supplied in re-sealable bags